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50a SEMANA DE VELA DE ILHABELA
Yacht Club de Ilhabela
23/07/2023 - 29/07/2023

Results are provisional as of 10:01 on July 26, 2023

BARCO
Bluewind
Invocado
Nautilus

Jo&o das Botas
BL3 Mangalo
Kaupé

INAE 50

For Sale/BK Sails
Bossa Nova
Polaris IX
Sajupi

Silence

Piata

Pegasus-Lyra

BARCO
Invocado
Bluewind

BL3 Mangalo
Pegasus-Lyra
Bossa Nova
Nautilus

Kaupé

Jodo das Botas
For Sale/BK Sails
INAE 50
Silence

Sajupi

Piata

NUM

46

2867

U-129

2442

5513

2079

NUM
46

2079

5513

2867

U-129

2442

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

R2 - ESR - BP A Classe

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 12.59.00

COMANDANTE

James E Bellini

Marco P M Lopes

Aziz Constantino
Douglas Alves

Pedro Luiz de O Rodrigues
Pedro M C Macedo
Bayard Umbuzeiro
Fabrizio N Marini

Valeria Ravani

Fernando Val y Val Peres
Bruno Ramos Santana
Joaquim H S Prado Jr
Jorge Wilson S Dlas
Jodo Filipe S T Santos

CLUBE MODELO

YCI wind 44

ICRJ Cruiser 46

YCI Grand Large 500
Marinha Brasil | Formlsa 53

BL3 Jenneu Sun Odissey 40
Marina 188 Delta 41

YCI DS50

uic DS 54

LISARB Gran Large

Mar Nacionais | Delta 41

YCI Beneteu

llhabela barracuda

EVI Multichine 41

GVREFOMM | OAK Two Ton

R3 - ESR - BP A Classe

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 15.17.00

COMANDANTE
Marco P M Lopes
James E Bellini

Pedro Luiz de O Rodrigues
Jodo Filipe S T Santos
Valeria Ravani

Aziz Constantino
Pedro M C Macedo
Douglas Alves

Fabrizio N Marini
Bayard Umbuzeiro
Joaquim H S Prado Jr
Bruno Ramos Santana

Jorge Wilson S Dlas

www.sailwave.com

CLUBE MODELO

ICRJ Cruiser 46

YCI wind 44

BL3 Jenneu Sun Odissey 40
GVREFOMM | OAK Two Ton
LISARB Gran Large

YCI Grand Large 500
Marina 188 Delta 41

Marinha Brasil | Formlsa 53

uic DS 54

YCI DS50

llhabela barracuda

YCI Beneteu

EVI Multichine 41

Finish

14.21.41
14.24.44
14.31.40
14.31.42
14.31.51
14.32.24
14.35.59
14.36.43
14.38.59
14.52.30
14.53.21
15.03.45
15.06.30
14.39.46

Finish

16.08.43
16.08.55
16.19.54
16.22.35
16.28.18
16.30.17
16.31.42
16.32.47
16.35.59
16.40.10
16.57.20
17.09.08
17.14.20
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Elapsed
1.22.41
1.25.44
1.32.40
1.32.42
1.32.51
1.33.24
1.36.59
1.37.43
1.39.59
1.53.30
1.54.21
2.04.45
2.07.30
DSQ

Elapsed
0.51.43
0.51.55
1.02.54
1.05.35
1.11.18
1.13.17
1.14.42
1.15.47
1.18.59
1.23.10
1.40.20
1.52.08
1.57.20

www.sivilhabela.com.br
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